206www.harwin.com
All dimensions in mm.
HOW TO ORDER
M55   -   800  XX  42  -  XXXX  -  A
CABLE LENGTH
0150 150mm
0300 300mm
SERIES CODE
TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
12, 16, 20, 26, 32, 40, 50, 68, 80
FINISH
42 Gold + Tin
Archer Kontrol Connectors
Female Cable Assemblies
	 Ready-made cable assemblies with female IDC connectors
on both ends.
	 Fitted with 30AWG ribbon cable to UL2678.
	 Contact a1 is attached to a1, contact b1 attached to b1, etc.
	 Compatible with all male Archer Kontrol connectors.
	 For additional cable lengths, please consult our Experts
at www.harwin.com/contact.
FEMALE-FEMALE DOUBLE ENDED CALCULATION
A B + 9.65
B 0.635 x (Total No. of contacts - 2)
D B + 3
4.70
Red Ident Stripe Contact a1
3.05
BA D
12.20
Cable Length
Contact a1